•	 BT40 TAPER or SK40 DIN69871 TAPER
•	 *Any 5 Tools Balanced to 8,000 RPM £99
•	 *Any 5 Tools Balanced to 12,000 RPM £119
•	 Short & Long Gauge Length
•	 Mix and Match Sizes
ANY 5 TOOLS FOR £99! (8,000RPM) ANY 5 TOOLS FOR £119 (12,000RPM)
Order Code
BT40 MAS

List
£
Order Code
BT40 MAS
STD LENGTH
List
£
Order Code
DIN69871
STD LENGTH
List
£
BT40-ER16-70
£26.00
BT40-ER16-100
£30.16
SK40-ER16-70
£26.00
SK40-ER16-100
£30.16
BT40AD/B-ER16-70
£36.40
SK40AD/B-ER16-70
£36.40
BT40-ER20-70 BT40-ER20-100 SK40-ER20-70 SK40-ER20-100 - -
BT40-ER25-70 BT40-ER25-100 SK40-ER25-70 SK40-ER25-100 BT40AD/B-ER25-70 SK40AD/B-ER25-70
BT40-ER32-70 BT40-ER32-100 SK40-ER32-70 SK40-ER32-100 BT40AD/B-ER32-70 SK40AD/B-ER32-70
BT40-ER40-70 BT40-ER40-100 SK40-ER40-70 £37.44 - BT40AD/B-ER40-70 £40.56 SK40AD/B-ER40-70 £40.56
ER16
1-10mm
ER20
1-13mm
ER25
1-16mm
ER32
2-20mm
ER40
3-26mm
ANY 5
FOR
£99ER COLLET CHUCKS
DIN69871
SPIGGOT
DIA Taper
Gauge
Length
L
Order Code
(Standard Length) £
Gauge
Length
L
Order Code
(100mm Length) £
Gauge
Length
L
Order Code
(160mm Length) £
16 40 45 BT40AD/B-SMA16-45 £36.40 100 BT40H100D16F £45.00 160 BT40H160D16F £78.00
22 40 45 BT40AD/B-SMA22-45 £36.40 100 BT40H100D22F £45.00 160 BT40H160D22F £78.20
27 40 45 BT40AD/B-SMA27-45 £36.40 100 BT40H100D27F £45.00 160 - -
32 40 50 BT40AD/B-SMA32-50 £36.40 100 BT40H100D32F £49.00 160 - -
40 40 50 BT40AD/B-SMA40-50 £46.80 100 BT40H100D40F £49.00 160 - -
•	 For Holding Face Mill Arbors
•	 All tools balanced to 12,000 RPM
•	 Available in lengths from standard to 200mm long (gauge length)
•	 Stocked in the UK for quick delivery
FACE MILL ARBORS
Taper
Accuracy
Coolant
SystemG Value RPMTaper
Accuracy
Coolant
SystemG Value RPM
12,000 AD6.3
BT40 For DIN69871 Taper Please Swap BT40 for
SK40 in the order code (all prices the same)
mORSE TAPER ADAPTORS
•	 For Holding Morse Taper Shanks
•	 All tools balanced to 12,000 RPM
•	 Stocked in the UK for quick delivery
Order Code £ Taper MorseTa-
per
Gauge
Length
BT40AD-MTA1-50 £40.56 40 #1 50
BT40AD-MTA2-50 £40.56 40 #2 50
BT40AD-MTA3-70 £40.56 40 #3 70
BT40AD-MTA4-95 £40.56 40 #4 95
Taper
Accuracy
Coolant
SystemG Value RPMTaper